05 July 2020 Sunday

1010th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 ULUBAS(8)

2 DUSLEM3)

3 GUNYELI(4)

4 VARLIKLI(9)

5 TAGSER(7)

6 MAVi BAHAR(5)
7 SANBERK(6)

8 AYNISAN(11)

9 GOKGE HATUN(12)
10 GURBETATESI(13)
11 AVLIZ(10)

12 ATESBIBI(1)

BEYZASULTAN(2)

Age
5yo chm

6yo grm
5yo chm
6yo chm
6yo grm
5yo bm

6yo chm
4yo chm
4yo chm
4yo chm
4yo chm
5yo chm

6yo grm

Race Result
G1/DHT/Mares
1.)400.000 ¢ 2.)160.000 &
1.)115.000 & 2.)46.000 &
Sire Dam Weight Jockey

UGANBEY - YIGITKIZ 60 MCICEK V. HAK. KELES
TURBO- EDO 60 MKAYA SAL. KAYA
AYABAKAN - OZBAKIR 60 TYLDIZ DEN. KURTEL
TURBO - HANEDAN 60 GKOCAKAYA  SAB. KARAVAN
TAMVERNOGLU- YAZGINU 60  H.KARATAS N. ARI. KURTEL
OZGUNHAN - NEHRCAN 60 H.CizZK DEN. KURTEL
ALTAHA - SOVEYDE 60 ASOZEN S.NiH. CAN
KURUSAGA - FERZAN 58 OYILDIRIM F. SED. DAGYUDAN
ALTAHA - OZGUNGICEK 58  AKURSUN HUS. NAYVAN
ATESTOPU- GURBETKUSU 58  MUS.CELIK EYL. DERYAL
AYABAKAN - HIYAM 58 MGUNDUZELI AHM AKBULUT
ATESTOPU- BB 60 AGELKK ENV. YILDIZ
OZGUNHAN - BERSUN 60 GOKH.GOKGE KAYAKAYA

Owner
I.KARADAG
U.YAYLA
MEHMET DEMR
MAH.BAYKARA
MGUVEN
MGUVEN
H.E.UYSAL
MKORKMAZ
V.KARAKAYA
IBR.C.ERSAKAR
AAKBULUT
SEN.SEN

E.CESME

58 kg, 60 kg,

3.)80.000 ¢
3.)23.000 ¢

Trainer

1.44.99
1.45.10
14557
14564
145.72
1.45.85
14599
1.46.28
1.46.30
1.46.79
14763
148.16

Withdrawn

Time

2,60

25,05
15,60
10,65
2,75

15,60
22,55
9,35

17,80
29,40
41,55

7,60

istanbul Racecourse (12th Day)

1600 Turf
4.)40.000 t
4.)11.500 ¢
Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

2 Half Length 105
4 3,5 Lengths 90
7 Half Length 75
10 Half Length 93
3 101
1 87
9 94
6 96
8 71
5 89
12 3Lengths 67
1" 2Lengths 101
13 81

Pick(8) 2,60 1, Quinella(3/8) 27,35 4, Exacta(8/3) 42,05 4, Trifecta(8/3/4) :110,11 b, Place(3) :3,00 1, Place(8) 2,00 £, Place Quinella(3/4) :120,90 4, Place Quinella(3/8) 20,10 b, Place Quinella(4/8) :17,90

+, Quintet(8/3/4/9/7) :3.234,87 b, 9th double(3/8) 333,75 b



